Answers for infrastructure.
Switch Mode Power Supplies
1201SM-1, 1202SM-1,
1203SM-1, 1205SM-2,
2402SM-2 & 2405SM-2
  Utilises efficient switch mode technology
 Regulated DC output
 Integral short circuit protection

Fax: +46 8 627 0096
 Ordering Information
Type Art.-No. Description Weight *(1)
1201SM-1 S54545-Z143-A100 12 volt, 1.0Amp power supply 1.59 kg
1202SM-1 S54545-Z144-A100 12 volt, 2.0Amp power supply 1.59 kg
1203SM-1                                         S54545-Z145-A100            12 volt, 3.0Amp power supply                                                 1.59 kg
1205SM-2                                         S54545-Z146-A100            12 volt, 5.0Amp power supply                                                2.90 kg
2402SM-2                                         S54545-Z147-A100            24 volt, 2.0Amp power supply                                                2.90 kg
2405SM-2                                         S54545-Z148-A100            24 volt, 5.0Amp power supply                                                 2.90 kg
*(1) – Weight excludes battery